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Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730107277 230062453 IBON KUMAR NATH 8822607031 OBC MALE 95 18-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

2 730406835 230229052 MAMONI DEVI 7896113973 OBC FEMALE 94.6 26-1-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

3 730383853 230192002 CHIRANJIT MANDAL 7578037590 SC MALE 93.6 22-11-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

4 730344165 230192120 LALSHAN ALI 9864841181 GENERAL MALE 92.6 12-9-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

5 730364145 230209111 AMARENDRA TIMUNG 6901307002 ST(H) MALE 91 17-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

6 730180418 230114555 ABHIJIT KAKATI 6003684463 OBC MALE 90.2 1-1-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

7 730442120 230236036 RAKESH BISWAS 7576810262 SC MALE 89.6 1-8-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

8 730489816 230258810 BORNALI DEVI 8822611953 OBC FEMALE 89.6 5-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

9 730341200 230198127 ABHIJIT MAZUMDAR 9394371289 OBC MALE 86.4 16-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

10 730333817 230112315 DEBASISH BORTHAKUR 9435365622 GENERAL MALE 85 11-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

11 730423721 230235812 LIZA BORA 9864754843 OBC FEMALE 85 7-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

12 730182551 230113855 PALLAVI DOLOI 6003387216 SC FEMALE 84.8 22-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY

13 730429742 230160741 RIKBUL AHMED 8723983362 GENERAL MALE 84.8 10-6-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

14 730472527 230088531 RAKESH THAKUR 8471851084 OBC MALE 84.6 20-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS BOTANY CHEMISTRY

15 730371428 230213126 TAMANNA NASRIN 9707681649 GENERAL FEMALE 84.4 22-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS

16 730430377 230238613 SUBHASHISH BHUYAN 8822104237 EWS MALE 83.8 31-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

17 730345294 230093247 BIPUL SAIKIA 8135899648 GENERAL MALE 83.2 13-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

18 730359156 230118896 MONZOOR AMAN 8011936980 GENERAL MALE 81 1-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

ADMISSION DATE : 12-07-2023

Extra-curricular (1%) : 2 Specially Abled (1%) : 

Employee Quota : 2 Institutional Quota 

SC (7%) : 14 ST(P) (10%) : 

ST(H) (5%) : 10 EWS (10%) : 

BSc Seat Reservation

Total Seat : 200 Applied Student : 

Open Category : 90 + 1 =91 OBC Category : (15%) :  

OPEN CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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19 730464266 230168722 ROSHAN UPADHAYA 9678020433 GENERAL MALE 81 9-12-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE

20 730432820 230238368 KABITA DEVI 6002824158 OBC FEMALE 80.8 28-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

21 730334981 230180119 JUPITARA RAJBANSHI 6002567195 OBC FEMALE 80.4 11-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

22 730358546 230207523 ROUJ ALI 6003802273 GENERAL MALE 80 24-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

23 730483274 230117808 RATUL BISWAS 7637908341 SC MALE 80 21-2-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

24 730205878 230123478 JULFIKAR ALOM 9365749084 GENERAL MALE 79.2 2-2-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

25 730205908 230123478 JULFIKAR ALOM 9365749084 GENERAL MALE 79.2 2-2-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ZOOLOGY

26 730281348 230165400 KRISHANGI MAHANTA 9395101549 EWS FEMALE 78.4 30-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

27 730101670 230052467 BISHNU PRASHAD HAZARIKA 6001303695 GENERAL MALE 77.8 9-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

28 730276730 230163421 MAKMADUL HUSSAIN 6901493788 GENERAL MALE 77.8 14-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

29 730412020 230229556 FIZA JAHAN FIDDA 9365669299 EWS FEMALE 77.8 24-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

30 730352440 230204325 HIMANGSHU DEV DAS 9395689955 SC MALE 77.6 3-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

31 730461108 230251179 BEDANTA BIKASH BORAH 6901757343 OBC MALE 77.6 21-11-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

32 730389015 230221504 BARNAM DAS 9864835624 OBC MALE 77.4 24-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

33 730146888 230068389 PRANJIT KONWAR 8135980022 ST(P) MALE 76.2 1-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

34 730482580 230125954 SUPHAL MALO 6003812423 SC MALE 75.8 3-3-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

35 730116646 230070391 NAYAN JYOTI NATH 9707708671 OBC MALE 75.4 21-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

36 730144285 230087927 MUSTAQ SADID ZAMAN 8486463581 GENERAL MALE 75.2 10-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

37 730220846 230133821 HIRAK JYOTI BORDOLOI 9864826238 ST(P) MALE 75 2-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

38 730301482 230175051 RASHMI DEKA 7002736687 OBC FEMALE 75 1-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

39 730377895 230194399 GULZAR HUSSAIN 9395418306 GENERAL MALE 74.6 10-11-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

40 730282895 230166292 RAHUL DEKA 6003482577 OBC MALE 74.4 11-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY ANTHROPOLOGY

41 730164269 230104192 NABA JYOTI DEKA 8822489963 OBC MALE 73.8 27-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

42 730364835 230174413 SHAHNAZ AHMED 8876592672 EWS FEMALE 73.8 15-5-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

43 730390226 230209981 UDIPTA DEVI 8404005848 OBC FEMALE 73.8 12-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

44 730375588 230130393 SUMIT SHARMA 8822851498 EWS MALE 73.6 2-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

45 730134625 230083261 JEMIM SULTANA AHMED 7099810380 GENERAL FEMALE 73.4 2-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

46 730293245 230170763 KABYASHREE MEDHI 7099809818 OBC FEMALE 73.2 7-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

47 730320719 230187740 JIARUL HOQUE 9395342766 GENERAL MALE 73 10-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

48 730349684 230203292 NAMAN BORA 9365132404 OBC MALE 73 8-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

49 730500899 230224263 SUSMITA BARUAH 7099520599 OBC FEMALE 72.8 31-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

50 730179372 230050731 BHARGAB TALUKDAR 9395579036 EWS MALE 72.2 11-4-2004 3 MINOR GEOGRAPHY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

51 730202590 230123986 JOYDEEP BARMAN 8812072009 SC MALE 72.2 1-8-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS

52 730226618 230114982 UPASANA DEKA 8822842530 OBC FEMALE 72.2 12-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

53 730328011 230188124 AFTABUDDIN AHMED 9365659343 GENERAL MALE 72 20-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
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54 730432522 230231267 PUBALI SARMA 6900878759 EWS FEMALE 72 6-12-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

55 730454719 230248208 SANCHAYITA PATAR 9387721970 ST(P) FEMALE 72 10-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

56 730269097 230132383 PRATIKSHA DEBNATH 9395493946 OBC FEMALE 71.6 7-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY

57 730342154 230198140 KAWSTURI MOHILARY 8822764589 ST(P) FEMALE 71.6 14-11-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY

58 730353944 230205306 MASFIA PARBIN SULTANA 6901748956 GENERAL FEMALE 71.4 27-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

59 730207233 230126396 LUNA DEVI 9395158061 OBC FEMALE 71 25-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

60 730296822 230086599 JARANA SARMA 7638883066 EWS FEMALE 70.8 26-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

61 730250443 230150791 RISMA JYOTI NATH 8822621758 OBC FEMALE 70.6 1-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ANTHROPOLOGY

62 730141872 230050776 SEBA SHANKAR BORA 9613125098 OBC MALE 70.4 19-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

63 730225230 230137430 NISHA MONI HAZARIKA 6001482061 GENERAL FEMALE 70.4 9-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

64 730255415 230153233 CHANDAMOY PATHAK 6003084458 GENERAL MALE 70.4 20-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY

65 730430880 230157450 SUJAL NANDAN SAIKIA 8473976195 OBC MALE 70.4 24-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

66 730507271 230192100 DORIN HEMANGONA PATAR 8403050615 ST(P) FEMALE 70.2 26-4-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

67 730111855 230066351 TANITA DEKA 7896872940 OBC FEMALE 70 28-11-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

68 730166721 230090139 HIMASHRI BARUAH 9395285108 OBC FEMALE 70 1-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

69 730479035 230094193 PRIYAM GOSWAMI 9395181956 EWS MALE 69.4 29-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

70 730404242 230228033 MAHMMUD ULLAH 7086967726 EWS MALE 69.2 1-3-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

71 730172088 230106652 MAIMUNA AHMED 7662063122 GENERAL FEMALE 69 1-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY BOTANY

72 730414055 230222838 MUSHARAF HUSSAIN 6900403785 GENERAL MALE 69 2-1-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

73 730123780 230077031 MURSIDA KHATUN 6900714915 GENERAL FEMALE 68.8 1-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY GEOGRAPHY

74 730204102 230121279 KANKANA SHARMA 6001222493 GENERAL FEMALE 68.8 2-2-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

75 730321146 230186404 RAKTIM PATAR 9395655993 ST(P) MALE 68.8 16-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

76 730388419 230067947 JAYANTI SARKAR 8638616787 SC FEMALE 68.8 15-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

77 730460853 230251048 NABA KAMAL BORA 6000395454 OBC MALE 68.4 21-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS

78 730171451 230109050 KHADYOT KISHOR NATH 9859416570 OBC MALE 68.2 22-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

79 730325351 230188497 ANUBHAB DEB 6003759341 OBC MALE 68 21-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

80 730174630 230102892 SRI AMON BORA 8822684276 EWS MALE 67.8 24-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

81 730228021 230139354 BARNALEE BORA 7002779582 OBC FEMALE 67.8 5-7-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

82 730475943 230255524 DHURJATI KASHYAP 7099942209 EWS MALE 67.8 13-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

83 730397739 230219885 SANJITA SHIREEN AMIN 6003630026 GENERAL FEMALE 67.6 2-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

84 730516284 230085873 ANKITA DEVI 7086267945 OBC FEMALE 67.4 26-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

85 730335154 230156400 PRAGYASHREE DEKA 9954431656 OBC FEMALE 67 15-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

86 730488264 230124912 DISAN BORAH 9395348603 OBC MALE 66.8 4-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

87 730132560 230083022 AFRIDA AKHTARA BEGUM 7637979597 GENERAL FEMALE 66.2 15-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY

88 730287559 230168159 JENIFA AHMED 9395883059 GENERAL FEMALE 66.2 2-6-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY
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89 730445365 230052611 PABITRA BORO 6000633775 ST(P) MALE 66.2 19-4-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

90 730220142 230133851 NABA JYOTI MEDHI 9864631428 GENERAL MALE 65.8 17-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

91 730447329 230244671 PRIYANKA DEKA 6000891320 OBC FEMALE 65.8 6-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730148342 230093088 LIBURAJ DEKA 8822135208 OBC MALE 65.2 12-8-2004 3 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

2 730274237 230161731 PRADYUMNA THAKURIA 6000988760 OBC MALE 65 11-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

3 730355921 230206435 PRANJIT HAZARIKA 9395163770 OBC MALE 64.6 25-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

4 730178680 230113296 MANAB JYOTI NATH 9394624438 OBC MALE 64 7-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

5 730445975 230222299 MRIDUPAM KALITA 7099185656 OBC MALE 64 10-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ANTHROPOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

6 730186513 230117426 UDAY KUMAR NATH 6901065722 OBC MALE 63.2 11-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

7 730387055 230220794 PRAGYAN PHUKAN 7896858784 OBC MALE 63 23-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

8 730152326 230099208 BIKASH BORDALAI 9395555920 OBC MALE 62.4 21-2-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

9 730375868 230215567 BHIGU KUMAR NATH 8473854694 OBC MALE 61.6 2-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

10 730111917 230066545 GOUREE SHANKAR KAKATI 9954178433 OBC MALE 61.4 1-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

11 730279408 230164682 KUKI RANI DEKA 9395851914 OBC FEMALE 61.4 30-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

12 730347632 230200765 DIGBIJOY NATH 9395239581 OBC MALE 60.8 25-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

13 730472000 230254410 HIMANGSHU BORDOLOI 8822183787 OBC MALE 60.8 25-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

14 730307518 230132942 PRAGYAN JYOTI DEKA 8133944486 OBC MALE 60.6 3-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

15 730266484 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

16 730481773 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

17 730482013 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

18 730257971 230154168 NISHAN CHAHANI 9101955671 OBC MALE 60.2 13-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS BOTANY

19 730352206 230140974 KANGKANA DEVI 7896547556 OBC FEMALE 60 24-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

20 730290463 230169459 PARAG KR DEKA 7896611360 OBC MALE 59.6 1-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

21 730384253 230218626 JULI DEVI 8822471015 OBC FEMALE 59.6 17-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

22 730415407 230231912 PARAG KUMAR DEKA 6901802077 OBC MALE 59.6 1-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

23 730360812 230164104 SWEETY DEVI 9395597212 OBC FEMALE 59.4 18-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

24 730158910 230103572 MANAB JYOTI NATH 6901568658 OBC MALE 59.2 25-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

25 730122358 230069310 NANDAN PRATIM NATH 7099581460 OBC MALE 59 10-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

26 730237261 230143507 NANDAN PRATIM NATH 9854121562 OBC MALE 59 10-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

27 730232026 230112809 SHYAMAL SAIKIA 7099748117 OBC MALE 58.8 4-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

28 730485732 230081222 MRINMAI NATH 9678451906 OBC MALE 58.8 18-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

OBC CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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29 730320592 230187806 NISHARANI DEKA 9395345986 OBC FEMALE 58.6 18-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

30 730188053 230117142 LAKHYA JYOTI NATH 8134001836 OBC MALE 58 4-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

31 730310948 230179931 DIPANKAR MEDHI 8638159717 OBC MALE 58 11-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

32 730363864 230117142 LAKHYA JYOTI NATH 8134001836 OBC MALE 58 4-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

33 730435908 230240642 CHANDRAMIKA DEVI 7896087397 OBC FEMALE 58 6-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730505789 230229830 SUPRIYA MAJUMDAR 9864094067 SC FEMALE 65.2 19-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

2 730445356 230231623 NILOTPAL SARKAR 8822165792 SC MALE 61.6 16-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

3 730473988 230239532 CHIRANJIT DAS 9365111897 SC MALE 59.4 1-6-1996 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

4 730382413 230218604 KANGKANA DAS 6001556083 SC FEMALE 57.4 10-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

5 730124058 230077368 BISHAL BISWAS 6901555270 SC MALE 55.2 15-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

6 730233110 230141875 HARSHA BARDHAN DAS 8822661884 SC MALE 55.2 27-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

7 730276471 230163241 RUBUL SARKAR 9864709682 SC MALE 54.8 14-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS ANTHROPOLOGY

8 730347074 230201938 RIMLI DAS 9101260982 SC FEMALE 53.8 21-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

9 730169783 230066847 NAYAN JYOTI DAS 9864691424 SC MALE 51 25-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 730149461 230094129 SANJAY DAS 8638361128 SC MALE 50.8 16-10-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

11 730375390 230182967 LALITA MANDAL 9365456052 SC FEMALE 50.2 7-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

12 730248733 230150071 RAHUL DAS 8822439170 SC MALE 49.6 24-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

13 730266041 230157327 PIJUSH MANDAL 6000872039 SC MALE 49.2 7-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

14 730309707 230180007 SUSMITA BISWAS 9957123833 SC FEMALE 48.8 1-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730210410 230128563 ABINASH PATAR 9864933075 ST(P) MALE 64.2 12-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

2 730319607 230159305 RAJASHREE PATOR 9394623657 ST(P) FEMALE 62.6 25-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

3 730141732 230050036 JAYASHREE DEKARAJA 8453904672 ST(P) FEMALE 62.4 22-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

4 730152767 230100231 JUGASMITA RONGHANGPI 6000506087 ST(P) FEMALE 62 19-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

5 730388013 230090879 SARMISTHA LAPHONG 8471839419 ST(P) FEMALE 61.2 8-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

6 730398442 230223486 KALYANI BORDOLOI 8638877919 ST(P) FEMALE 60.4 23-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

7 730180158 230050570 ROHAN HUKAI 9101722163 ST(P) MALE 60 15-3-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

SC CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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8 730150075 230066652 JANMONI DEWRI 8811963972 ST(P) FEMALE 54.8 16-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

9 730357101 230190082 NEINA DEWRI 8453129264 ST(P) FEMALE 54.6 14-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

10 730259137 230092037 BIKASHITA PATAR 9395472900 ST(P) FEMALE 54.4 12-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

11 730247436 230149281 PARIKHI AMCHI PATAR 8811942902 ST(P) FEMALE 53.8 4-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

12 730272242 230153094 DIPALI PATAR 9387512812 ST(P) FEMALE 53.8 6-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

13 730294202 230171612 HARIKANTA BORDOLOI 8822510691 ST(P) MALE 53.6 10-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

14 730178169 230112528 RANUJ KONWAR 9395726134 ST(P) MALE 52.4 23-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

15 730163625 230105426 RUPJYOTI AMCHI 9365282122 ST(P) MALE 52 15-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

16 730507074 230263063 BANASMITA DARPHANG 8822972909 ST(P) FEMALE 51.6 19-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

17 730193005 230076583 DIGANTA DEWRI 9126216731 ST(P) MALE 51.4 8-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

18 730102891 230054988 JYOTISHMOY KONWAR 8134900656 ST(P) MALE 51.2 17-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE ANTHROPOLOGY

19 730274513 230162294 AKASH BORDOLOI 9864887719 ST(P) MALE 51 22-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

20 730372852 230214054 KARANJYOTI KARKHA 9365415881 ST(P) MALE 50.8 20-10-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730183283 230096637 ARUP JYOTI ENGTI 9864748528 ST(H) MALE 63.2 16-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

2 730133180 230082407 DIPANKAR DAS 7099809115 ST(H) MALE 45.6 26-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730289213 230066009 HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ERSHAD 7576005992 EWS MALE 63.8 8-5-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

2 730317030 230185393 RICHA MAINA KAKATI 9707670189 EWS FEMALE 62.2 11-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

3 730453992 230247773 ASHIQUE SHAHANUR BEGUM 9395336030 EWS FEMALE 57.4 10-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

4 730235724 230143116 CHIMPI BORA 6000708897 EWS FEMALE 57.2 27-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

5 730485003 230257473 SUHANA NASRIN SULTANA FARAJEE9101432469 EWS FEMALE 56.6 3-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

6 730268538 230159173 REJMINA FARHIN 9101260891 EWS FEMALE 44.6 31-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS BOTANY CHEMISTRY

ST(H) CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

EWS CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730157260 230103325 RAHUL KUMAR KAKATI 8822376348 GENERAL MALE 63.8 31-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

2 730146518 230092504 RAJEN BORA 8822180951 GENERAL MALE 62 16-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

3 730429166 230238214 JEET MASOOM BHUYAN 9365359738 GENERAL MALE 62 28-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY GEOGRAPHY

4 730191309 230119398 NILUTPAL SARMA 6002844127 GENERAL MALE 61.4 26-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

5 730261140 230155491 ARIF HUSSAIN 7896272841 GENERAL MALE 61.2 6-1-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

6 730284924 230167126 ALIF MEHRIN 9365527941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 11-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS BOTANY CHEMISTRY

7 730286503 230167126 ALIF MEHRIN 9365527941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 11-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

8 730253918 230152645 LAKHYAJIT DEKA 9395328301 OBC MALE 57.8 26-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

9 730350053 230202860 ANSHU RANI 6001936589 OBC FEMALE 57.8 29-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

10 730188283 230116703 KRISHNA PRIYA DEKA 9101879354 OBC FEMALE 57.6 14-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730257971 230154168 NISHAN CHAHANI 9101955671 OBC MALE 60.2 13-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS BOTANY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730120340 230053876 SHAMIM AKRAM 7896098919 GENERAL MALE 63.8 4-9-1996 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

2 730236820 230143948 TONVI BORA 8822858348 GENERAL FEMALE 60 25-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY COMPUTER SCIENCE

3 730253395 230152333 MD AFTAR ALI 6901748976 GENERAL MALE 59.2 24-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

4 730229070 230139351 MEHNAJ YASMIN 7002305941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 14-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

5 730284183 230142459 SAFIKA SULTANA 9401137940 GENERAL FEMALE 55.8 28-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

6 730285465 230166962 ABINASH DEKA 8876624751 OBC MALE 54.6 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

7 730351505 230204284 ANISHA SULTANA 9395706485 GENERAL FEMALE 54.4 25-6-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

8 730452416 230144537 PRAPTI RAJBONGSHI 6002702387 OBC FEMALE 54.4 19-3-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

9 730256698 230153956 MANASH JYOTI TAMULI 9613340363 GENERAL MALE 54.2 25-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

10 730377958 230191812 HALIMA AKTARA BEGUM 8011544712 GENERAL FEMALE 54 3-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

11 730265126 230152954 AMAL KRISHNA DEV NATH 9394538346 OBC MALE 53.6 7-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

12 730278720 230164109 SAMIRAN NATH 7896118813 OBC MALE 53.6 5-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

13 730119894 230074386 SAMSUL ALOM 9101255854 GENERAL MALE 53.4 26-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

EXTRA-CURRICULAR CATEGORY (Selection will be on the basis of Extra-curricular Certificate)

INSTITUTIONAL CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

SPECIALLY ABLED : MERIT LIST
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14 730459984 230244936 AMBIYA KHATUN 6002360956 GENERAL FEMALE 52.4 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

15 730234517 230075090 PRIYANKA KAKATI 9395022595 GENERAL FEMALE 52.4 9-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

16 730207162 230126419 PRERONA BORA 9365399425 OBC FEMALE 52 23-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

17 730221872 230081935 PUNAM DEKA 9395721425 OBC MALE 51.4 1-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

18 730290546 230056822 CHANAKYA DEKA 9707397460 OBC MALE 50.6 4-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY MATHEMATICS

19 730157748 230102934 MISS ROBINA BEGUM 6001586807 GENERAL FEMALE 45.4 12-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

20 730248234 230149190 MARIA SULTANA 8822824710 GENERAL FEMALE 42.6 18-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

21 730310483 230182114 FARUKA AHMED 6000989377 GENERAL FEMALE 41.4 12-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

22 730206921 230101645 PARTHA PRATIM PATAR 6002898795 ST(P) MALE 36.4 12-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730121879 230075614 AFRUZ AHMED 8638999614 GENERAL MALE 65.6 20-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS

2 730359589 230207372 SEKFARID ALI 9678925062 GENERAL MALE 65.6 17-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

3 730465799 230247471 TAKIA JANNAT 9394549837 GENERAL FEMALE 65.6 15-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

4 730148342 230093088 LIBURAJ DEKA 8822135208 OBC MALE 65.2 12-8-2004 3 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

5 730505789 230229830 SUPRIYA MAJUMDAR 9864094067 SC FEMALE 65.2 19-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

6 730274237 230161731 PRADYUMNA THAKURIA 6000988760 OBC MALE 65 11-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

7 730355921 230206435 PRANJIT HAZARIKA 9395163770 OBC MALE 64.6 25-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

8 730242039 230145659 MAHFUJ ALOM 9101893468 GENERAL MALE 64.2 8-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

9 730243616 230147318 PARTHA PRATEEM HAZARIKA 9954799202 GENERAL MALE 64.2 11-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

10 730210410 230128563 ABINASH PATAR 9864933075 ST(P) MALE 64.2 12-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

11 730178680 230113296 MANAB JYOTI NATH 9394624438 OBC MALE 64 7-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

12 730445975 230222299 MRIDUPAM KALITA 7099185656 OBC MALE 64 10-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ANTHROPOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

13 730120340 230053876 SHAMIM AKRAM 7896098919 GENERAL MALE 63.8 4-9-1996 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

14 730157260 230103325 RAHUL KUMAR KAKATI 8822376348 GENERAL MALE 63.8 31-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY ZOOLOGY

15 730163911 230106045 HELINA TAKJIA 8638295260 GENERAL FEMALE 63.2 18-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

16 730186513 230117426 UDAY KUMAR NATH 6901065722 OBC MALE 63.2 11-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

17 730183283 230096637 ARUP JYOTI ENGTI 9864748528 ST(H) MALE 63.2 16-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

18 730387055 230220794 PRAGYAN PHUKAN 7896858784 OBC MALE 63 23-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

19 730244448 230147776 SHAHAZUL AKRAM 6000053838 GENERAL MALE 62.8 1-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

20 730274766 230162324 SAJIDA AKHTAR 8822688721 GENERAL FEMALE 62.8 19-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

21 730319607 230159305 RAJASHREE PATOR 9394623657 ST(P) FEMALE 62.6 25-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

22 730152326 230099208 BIKASH BORDALAI 9395555920 OBC MALE 62.4 21-2-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

OPEN CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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23 730141732 230050036 JAYASHREE DEKARAJA 8453904672 ST(P) FEMALE 62.4 22-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

24 730146518 230092504 RAJEN BORA 8822180951 GENERAL MALE 62 16-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

25 730277385 230161036 RUBI AFRUJ 8822362108 GENERAL FEMALE 62 4-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

26 730429166 230238214 JEET MASOOM BHUYAN 9365359738 GENERAL MALE 62 28-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

27 730152767 230100231 JUGASMITA RONGHANGPI 6000506087 ST(P) FEMALE 62 19-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

28 730390579 230166513 JYOTISHMAN BHUYAN 6000063691 GENERAL MALE 61.8 15-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

29 730510480 230263826 ARIF AHMED 6000496097 GENERAL MALE 61.6 1-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE ZOOLOGY

30 730375868 230215567 BHIGU KUMAR NATH 8473854694 OBC MALE 61.6 2-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

31 730445356 230231623 NILOTPAL SARKAR 8822165792 SC MALE 61.6 16-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

32 730191309 230119398 NILUTPAL SARMA 6002844127 GENERAL MALE 61.4 26-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

33 730111917 230066545 GOUREE SHANKAR KAKATI 9954178433 OBC MALE 61.4 1-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

34 730279408 230164682 KUKI RANI DEKA 9395851914 OBC FEMALE 61.4 30-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

35 730261140 230155491 ARIF HUSSAIN 7896272841 GENERAL MALE 61.2 6-1-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

36 730459803 230117335 ASHIK IKBAL 9387297857 GENERAL MALE 61.2 1-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

37 730388013 230090879 SARMISTHA LAPHONG 8471839419 ST(P) FEMALE 61.2 8-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

38 730187467 230114941 ABDUL RAHMAN 9864712713 GENERAL MALE 61 1-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ZOOLOGY

39 730347632 230200765 DIGBIJOY NATH 9395239581 OBC MALE 60.8 25-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

40 730472000 230254410 HIMANGSHU BORDOLOI 8822183787 OBC MALE 60.8 25-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

41 730370859 230212440 SAJMIRA JAMAN BEAUTY 8822069119 GENERAL FEMALE 60.6 17-12-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

42 730307518 230132942 PRAGYAN JYOTI DEKA 8133944486 OBC MALE 60.6 3-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

43 730318275 230125158 RIJUWAN AHMED 9707156779 GENERAL MALE 60.4 10-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

44 730342557 230198840 AHIMA ANSARI 9954514381 GENERAL FEMALE 60.4 5-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

45 730266484 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

46 730481773 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

47 730482013 230105071 SUBARNARAJ DEKA 7086295554 OBC MALE 60.4 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

48 730398442 230223486 KALYANI BORDOLOI 8638877919 ST(P) FEMALE 60.4 23-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

49 730197100 230056017 DIMPAL BORAH 9395378044 GENERAL FEMALE 60.2 1-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

50 730257971 230154168 NISHAN CHAHANI 9101955671 OBC MALE 60.2 13-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS BOTANY

51 730236820 230143948 TONVI BORA 8822858348 GENERAL FEMALE 60 25-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

52 730459608 230116341 AMARJIT KASHYAP 7896842430 GENERAL MALE 60 5-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

53 730352206 230140974 KANGKANA DEVI 7896547556 OBC FEMALE 60 24-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

54 730180158 230050570 ROHAN HUKAI 9101722163 ST(P) MALE 60 15-3-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

55 730290463 230169459 PARAG KR DEKA 7896611360 OBC MALE 59.6 1-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

56 730384253 230218626 JULI DEVI 8822471015 OBC FEMALE 59.6 17-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

57 730415407 230231912 PARAG KUMAR DEKA 6901802077 OBC MALE 59.6 1-6-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
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58 730360812 230164104 SWEETY DEVI 9395597212 OBC FEMALE 59.4 18-4-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

59 730473988 230239532 CHIRANJIT DAS 9365111897 SC MALE 59.4 1-6-1996 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

60 730253395 230152333 MD AFTAR ALI 6901748976 GENERAL MALE 59.2 24-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

61 730158910 230103572 MANAB JYOTI NATH 6901568658 OBC MALE 59.2 25-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

62 730210079 230094618 AFJANUR RAHMAN 8453866640 GENERAL MALE 59 7-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ZOOLOGY

63 730229070 230139351 MEHNAJ YASMIN 7002305941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 14-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY

64 730255544 230151774 MUKSHIDUL ISLAM 9954350766 GENERAL MALE 59 25-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

65 730284924 230167126 ALIF MEHRIN 9365527941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 11-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

66 730286503 230167126 ALIF MEHRIN 9365527941 GENERAL FEMALE 59 11-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

67 730122358 230069310 NANDAN PRATIM NATH 7099581460 OBC MALE 59 10-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

68 730237261 230143507 NANDAN PRATIM NATH 9854121562 OBC MALE 59 10-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

69 730335755 230194565 MEHEK MUSKAN AKTARA 9365617358 GENERAL FEMALE 58.8 3-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

70 730232026 230112809 SHYAMAL SAIKIA 7099748117 OBC MALE 58.8 4-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

71 730485732 230081222 MRINMAI NATH 9678451906 OBC MALE 58.8 18-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

72 730320592 230187806 NISHARANI DEKA 9395345986 OBC FEMALE 58.6 18-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

73 730503210 230192793 MASUD AKRAM 8822557727 GENERAL MALE 58.4 29-7-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

74 730351787 230203765 MASUM AKTER 7002309928 GENERAL MALE 58 28-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY MATHEMATICS

75 730188053 230117142 LAKHYA JYOTI NATH 8134001836 OBC MALE 58 4-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

76 730310948 230179931 DIPANKAR MEDHI 8638159717 OBC MALE 58 11-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

77 730363864 230117142 LAKHYA JYOTI NATH 8134001836 OBC MALE 58 4-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

78 730435908 230240642 CHANDRAMIKA DEVI 7896087397 OBC FEMALE 58 6-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

79 730253918 230152645 LAKHYAJIT DEKA 9395328301 OBC MALE 57.8 26-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

80 730350053 230202860 ANSHU RANI 6001936589 OBC FEMALE 57.8 29-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

81 730188283 230116703 KRISHNA PRIYA DEKA 9101879354 OBC FEMALE 57.6 14-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

82 730245087 230148085 GULJAR HUSSAIN 9957563213 GENERAL MALE 57.4 5-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

83 730458011 230071355 JERIFA WAHID 6003434478 GENERAL FEMALE 57.4 1-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

84 730318809 230160771 LAKHYA JYOTI SAIKIA 9864099267 OBC MALE 57.4 5-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

85 730382413 230218604 KANGKANA DAS 6001556083 SC FEMALE 57.4 10-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

86 730306766 230174588 RIMASHREE MEDHI 8822657680 OBC FEMALE 57 16-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

87 730522328 230058840 KAUSHIK KAMAL NATH 8822827357 OBC MALE 57 29-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

88 730457410 230249449 POPI BORAH 9864296089 GENERAL FEMALE 56.8 31-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

89 730208052 230126565 DEBAJANI DEVI 8402913231 OBC FEMALE 56.8 17-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

90 730361600 230208844 PUJA BORA 6900982838 GENERAL FEMALE 56.4 29-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

91 730185256 230096728 ABHILASH PATOR 8472052929 OBC MALE 56.4 24-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

92 730284183 230142459 SAFIKA SULTANA 9401137940 GENERAL FEMALE 55.8 28-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
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93 730114197 230067729 SAMUJJAL DEKA 8822040271 OBC MALE 55.8 8-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

94 730412747 230089626 AKTARUL HUSSAIN 8876600139 GENERAL MALE 55.6 15-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

95 730313159 230183631 SHEKH SHAHIN SIDDIKA 9395472126 GENERAL FEMALE 55.4 1-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

96 730361883 230208927 PRATIM JYOTI KASHYAP 8099066381 OBC MALE 55.4 16-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR GEOGRAPHY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

97 730124058 230077368 BISHAL BISWAS 6901555270 SC MALE 55.2 15-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

98 730233110 230141875 HARSHA BARDHAN DAS 8822661884 SC MALE 55.2 27-9-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

99 730134501 230053920 MANGAL SINGH CHOUHAN 9101180281 GENERAL MALE 55 26-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

100 730208547 230127492 SEMIMA FEDUZ 9678223008 GENERAL FEMALE 54.8 30-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

101 730276471 230163241 RUBUL SARKAR 9864709682 SC MALE 54.8 14-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS ANTHROPOLOGY

102 730150075 230066652 JANMONI DEWRI 8811963972 ST(P) FEMALE 54.8 16-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

103 730253057 230149031 RAKIBUR RAHMAN 9864951133 GENERAL MALE 54.6 6-7-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY MATHEMATICS

104 730285465 230166962 ABINASH DEKA 8876624751 OBC MALE 54.6 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

105 730357101 230190082 NEINA DEWRI 8453129264 ST(P) FEMALE 54.6 14-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

106 730351192 230187361 RAIHANA BEGUM 8822679509 GENERAL FEMALE 54.4 9-6-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

107 730351505 230204284 ANISHA SULTANA 9395706485 GENERAL FEMALE 54.4 25-6-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

108 730452416 230144537 PRAPTI RAJBONGSHI 6002702387 OBC FEMALE 54.4 19-3-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

109 730259137 230092037 BIKASHITA PATAR 9395472900 ST(P) FEMALE 54.4 12-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

110 730256698 230153956 MANASH JYOTI TAMULI 9613340363 GENERAL MALE 54.2 25-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

111 730377958 230191812 HALIMA AKTARA BEGUM 8011544712 GENERAL FEMALE 54 3-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

112 730347074 230201938 RIMLI DAS 9101260982 SC FEMALE 53.8 21-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

113 730247436 230149281 PARIKHI AMCHI PATAR 8811942902 ST(P) FEMALE 53.8 4-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

114 730272242 230153094 DIPALI PATAR 9387512812 ST(P) FEMALE 53.8 6-5-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

115 730374783 230214580 UTPAL BORA 9101390003 GENERAL MALE 53.6 10-2-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

116 730265126 230152954 AMAL KRISHNA DEV NATH 9394538346 OBC MALE 53.6 7-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

117 730278720 230164109 SAMIRAN NATH 7896118813 OBC MALE 53.6 5-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

118 730372519 230213411 PRIYANOJ DEKA 9707680393 OBC MALE 53.6 20-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

119 730294202 230171612 HARIKANTA BORDOLOI 8822510691 ST(P) MALE 53.6 10-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

120 730119894 230074386 SAMSUL ALOM 9101255854 GENERAL MALE 53.4 26-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

121 730511550 230093912 CHIMRAN DEKA 7896905783 OBC MALE 53.4 5-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

122 730225469 230056445 NAFIZ AHMED 9395004900 GENERAL MALE 53.2 24-7-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY GEOGRAPHY

123 730317765 230186115 KUNAL MEDHI 7577040145 GENERAL MALE 53.2 8-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

124 730124884 230074778 SARIYAR ZAMAN AHMED 8011151152 GENERAL MALE 53 4-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

125 730132413 230083239 SAMIM AKTER 8638819279 GENERAL FEMALE 52.8 27-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS BOTANY CHEMISTRY

126 730398275 230225101 MAHFUJA BEGAM AMBIA 6001482560 GENERAL FEMALE 52.6 18-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

127 730234517 230075090 PRIYANKA KAKATI 9395022595 GENERAL FEMALE 52.4 9-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
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128 730459984 230244936 AMBIYA KHATUN 6002360956 GENERAL FEMALE 52.4 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

129 730178169 230112528 RANUJ KONWAR 9395726134 ST(P) MALE 52.4 23-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

130 730268394 230158840 MEHRUN SULTANA 6002406262 GENERAL FEMALE 52.2 8-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

131 730417661 230222709 JANNATUL FIRDUSI 8638234838 GENERAL FEMALE 52.2 3-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

132 730382036 230218315 UJJAL KAKATI 7099747599 OBC MALE 52.2 27-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

133 730486094 230255254 PRASHEN KUMAR NATH 8134945956 OBC MALE 52.2 8-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

134 730207162 230126419 PRERONA BORA 9365399425 OBC FEMALE 52 23-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

135 730336403 230152655 NIHAR JYOTI NATH 8811965593 OBC MALE 52 30-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

136 730163625 230105426 RUPJYOTI AMCHI 9365282122 ST(P) MALE 52 15-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

137 730174466 230096248 HIRAK JYOTI DOLOI 9864918249 OBC MALE 51.8 11-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

138 730107768 230062734 HIROK JYOTI NATH 8638810586 OBC MALE 51.6 14-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

139 730271105 230160152 JYOTISHMAN BARUAH 8822459995 OBC MALE 51.6 18-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS

140 730507074 230263063 BANASMITA DARPHANG 8822972909 ST(P) FEMALE 51.6 19-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

141 730355437 230205700 RITTIKA PAUL 6003247875 GENERAL FEMALE 51.4 29-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

142 730221872 230081935 PUNAM DEKA 9395721425 OBC MALE 51.4 1-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

143 730246471 230148763 HIMANGSHU DEKA 6001954767 OBC MALE 51.4 25-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

144 730193005 230076583 DIGANTA DEWRI 9126216731 ST(P) MALE 51.4 8-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

145 730447628 230123332 DEBASISH BORA 9395546468 OBC MALE 51.2 16-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY COMPUTER SCIENCE

146 730102891 230054988 JYOTISHMOY KONWAR 8134900656 ST(P) MALE 51.2 17-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE ANTHROPOLOGY

147 730169783 230066847 NAYAN JYOTI DAS 9864691424 SC MALE 51 25-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY BOTANY COMPUTER SCIENCE

148 730274513 230162294 AKASH BORDOLOI 9864887719 ST(P) MALE 51 22-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

149 730149461 230094129 SANJAY DAS 8638361128 SC MALE 50.8 16-10-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

150 730372852 230214054 KARANJYOTI KARKHA 9365415881 ST(P) MALE 50.8 20-10-2001 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

151 730290546 230056822 CHANAKYA DEKA 9707397460 OBC MALE 50.6 4-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

152 730306966 230179037 BARASHA DEKA 9954828732 OBC FEMALE 50.6 20-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

153 730265766 230157397 TOLSTOY PATAR MADU 9678724125 ST(P) MALE 50.4 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

154 730217772 230132719 AFRINA FARDUSI 9365655485 GENERAL FEMALE 50.2 8-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

155 730375390 230182967 LALITA MANDAL 9365456052 SC FEMALE 50.2 7-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

156 730269982 230159973 NIUTON BORA 6002511268 GENERAL MALE 50 13-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY

157 730385340 230213053 MUKSIDUL HOQUE 6901748769 GENERAL MALE 50 10-12-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

158 730221212 230135100 JADUMONI BORDOLOI 9678290783 ST(P) MALE 50 6-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS

159 730248733 230150071 RAHUL DAS 8822439170 SC MALE 49.6 24-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

160 730266041 230157327 PIJUSH MANDAL 6000872039 SC MALE 49.2 7-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

161 730309707 230180007 SUSMITA BISWAS 9957123833 SC FEMALE 48.8 1-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

162 730200664 230124211 SUMAN KUMAR BHUYAN 6003689189 OBC MALE 48.6 17-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
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163 730208190 230094800 NITISH KUMAR PATAR 9395419292 ST(P) MALE 48.2 29-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

164 730316565 230185516 PUJA BONIA 6001660800 SC FEMALE 48 2-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

165 730210414 230128307 SHAHANAZ SULTANA 9395615294 GENERAL FEMALE 47.8 1-1-2006 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

166 730188647 230118053 PARISHMITA BORDOLOI 9864148336 ST(P) FEMALE 47.8 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

167 730191073 230118053 PARISHMITA BORDOLOI 9864148336 ST(P) FEMALE 47.8 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

168 730410656 230217433 ATIFA YESMIN 6000801131 GENERAL FEMALE 47.4 21-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

169 730265363 230157115 DISA DEKA 6002759636 OBC FEMALE 47.4 15-5-2005 3 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

170 730412317 230230962 DISHA BORA 6003517492 OBC FEMALE 47.4 29-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

171 730150843 230096652 KANAK BISWAS 8876701336 SC MALE 47.4 27-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

172 730341471 230195658 SAMIRAN KONWAR 6001778234 ST(P) MALE 47.2 2-9-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

173 730317120 230185405 INDRAJIT MANDAL 9395439726 SC MALE 47 12-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

174 730489887 230252668 RUBUL ESTAK AHMED 9365212294 GENERAL MALE 46.2 3-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

175 730378011 230216678 SAHNAS BEGUM 7002054468 GENERAL FEMALE 46 14-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

176 730370622 230169137 BHUPAL DEEP NATH 8811946169 OBC MALE 46 22-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

177 730119415 230072641 DIPALI BISWAS 6901425462 SC FEMALE 45.6 11-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

178 730133180 230082407 DIPANKAR DAS 7099809115 ST(H) MALE 45.6 26-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

179 730157748 230102934 MISS ROBINA BEGUM 6001586807 GENERAL FEMALE 45.4 12-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

180 730476708 230255810 SAHADEB BISWAS 6001727238 SC MALE 45.2 21-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

181 730392395 230222434 ESADUL HOQUE 9864372551 GENERAL MALE 44.8 6-10-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

182 730427299 230237414 GAURANGH MAJUMDAR 9394081881 GENERAL MALE 44.8 5-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

183 730320247 230186947 DIPANKAR MALO 9395308194 SC MALE 44 4-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ANTHROPOLOGY

184 730342897 230197590 ISMIARA AHMED 9394817530 GENERAL FEMALE 43.2 26-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

185 730308723 230179607 ANKITA HAZARIKA 6003662973 SC FEMALE 43.2 1-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

186 730161427 230086154 MAINUDDIN AHMED 9395476182 GENERAL MALE 43 15-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

187 730248234 230149190 MARIA SULTANA 8822824710 GENERAL FEMALE 42.6 18-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

188 730317921 230185401 BEDANTA KUMAR RABHA 6001895450 ST(P) MALE 42.6 18-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

189 730453384 230235840 KAPIL DEKA 6002060055 OBC MALE 42.4 29-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

190 730242669 230146563 JURI PATAR 9395797632 ST(P) FEMALE 42 12-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

191 730310483 230182114 FARUKA AHMED 6000989377 GENERAL FEMALE 41.4 12-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

192 730244643 230147774 DIPAMONI DEKA 9395502860 OBC FEMALE 41 9-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

193 730369030 230211812 NASRIN MAIFUN NEHAR 8822857939 GENERAL FEMALE 40.8 9-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

194 730407359 230229208 ATIQUL ISLAM 9395143631 GENERAL MALE 40.6 1-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

195 730343399 230123140 CHINMOY BORA 8822570431 OBC MALE 39.4 16-11-2005 3 MINOR COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY

196 730313287 230167313 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 8822379630 SC MALE 37.6 19-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

197 730206921 230101645 PARTHA PRATIM PATAR 6002898795 ST(P) MALE 36.4 12-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
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1 730253918 230152645 LAKHYAJIT DEKA 9395328301 OBC MALE 57.8 26-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

2 730350053 230202860 ANSHU RANI 6001936589 OBC FEMALE 57.8 29-5-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

3 730188283 230116703 KRISHNA PRIYA DEKA 9101879354 OBC FEMALE 57.6 14-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

4 730318809 230160771 LAKHYA JYOTI SAIKIA 9864099267 OBC MALE 57.4 5-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

5 730306766 230174588 RIMASHREE MEDHI 8822657680 OBC FEMALE 57 16-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

6 730522328 230058840 KAUSHIK KAMAL NATH 8822827357 OBC MALE 57 29-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

7 730208052 230126565 DEBAJANI DEVI 8402913231 OBC FEMALE 56.8 17-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

8 730185256 230096728 ABHILASH PATOR 8472052929 OBC MALE 56.4 24-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

9 730114197 230067729 SAMUJJAL DEKA 8822040271 OBC MALE 55.8 8-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

10 730361883 230208927 PRATIM JYOTI KASHYAP 8099066381 OBC MALE 55.4 16-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR GEOGRAPHY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

11 730285465 230166962 ABINASH DEKA 8876624751 OBC MALE 54.6 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

12 730452416 230144537 PRAPTI RAJBONGSHI 6002702387 OBC FEMALE 54.4 19-3-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

13 730265126 230152954 AMAL KRISHNA DEV NATH 9394538346 OBC MALE 53.6 7-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

14 730278720 230164109 SAMIRAN NATH 7896118813 OBC MALE 53.6 5-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

15 730372519 230213411 PRIYANOJ DEKA 9707680393 OBC MALE 53.6 20-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

16 730511550 230093912 CHIMRAN DEKA 7896905783 OBC MALE 53.4 5-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

17 730382036 230218315 UJJAL KAKATI 7099747599 OBC MALE 52.2 27-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

18 730486094 230255254 PRASHEN KUMAR NATH 8134945956 OBC MALE 52.2 8-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

19 730207162 230126419 PRERONA BORA 9365399425 OBC FEMALE 52 23-7-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

20 730336403 230152655 NIHAR JYOTI NATH 8811965593 OBC MALE 52 30-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

21 730174466 230096248 HIRAK JYOTI DOLOI 9864918249 OBC MALE 51.8 11-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

22 730107768 230062734 HIROK JYOTI NATH 8638810586 OBC MALE 51.6 14-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

23 730271105 230160152 JYOTISHMAN BARUAH 8822459995 OBC MALE 51.6 18-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS

24 730221872 230081935 PUNAM DEKA 9395721425 OBC MALE 51.4 1-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY COMPUTER SCIENCE CHEMISTRY

25 730246471 230148763 HIMANGSHU DEKA 6001954767 OBC MALE 51.4 25-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

26 730447628 230123332 DEBASISH BORA 9395546468 OBC MALE 51.2 16-8-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY COMPUTER SCIENCE

27 730290546 230056822 CHANAKYA DEKA 9707397460 OBC MALE 50.6 4-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

28 730306966 230179037 BARASHA DEKA 9954828732 OBC FEMALE 50.6 20-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

29 730200664 230124211 SUMAN KUMAR BHUYAN 6003689189 OBC MALE 48.6 17-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

30 730265363 230157115 DISA DEKA 6002759636 OBC FEMALE 47.4 15-5-2005 3 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

31 730412317 230230962 DISHA BORA 6003517492 OBC FEMALE 47.4 29-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

32 730370622 230169137 BHUPAL DEEP NATH 8811946169 OBC MALE 46 22-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

33 730453384 230235840 KAPIL DEKA 6002060055 OBC MALE 42.4 29-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

OBC CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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34 730244643 230147774 DIPAMONI DEKA 9395502860 OBC FEMALE 41 9-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

35 730343399 230123140 CHINMOY BORA 8822570431 OBC MALE 39.4 16-11-2005 3 MINOR COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730316565 230185516 PUJA BONIA 6001660800 SC FEMALE 48 2-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

2 730150843 230096652 KANAK BISWAS 8876701336 SC MALE 47.4 27-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

3 730317120 230185405 INDRAJIT MANDAL 9395439726 SC MALE 47 12-12-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

4 730119415 230072641 DIPALI BISWAS 6901425462 SC FEMALE 45.6 11-9-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

5 730476708 230255810 SAHADEB BISWAS 6001727238 SC MALE 45.2 21-3-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

6 730320247 230186947 DIPANKAR MALO 9395308194 SC MALE 44 4-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ANTHROPOLOGY

7 730308723 230179607 ANKITA HAZARIKA 6003662973 SC FEMALE 43.2 1-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

8 730313287 230167313 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 8822379630 SC MALE 37.6 19-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730265766 230157397 TOLSTOY PATAR MADU 9678724125 ST(P) MALE 50.4 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

2 730221212 230135100 JADUMONI BORDOLOI 9678290783 ST(P) MALE 50 6-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS

3 730208190 230094800 NITISH KUMAR PATAR 9395419292 ST(P) MALE 48.2 29-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

4 730188647 230118053 PARISHMITA BORDOLOI 9864148336 ST(P) FEMALE 47.8 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

5 730191073 230118053 PARISHMITA BORDOLOI 9864148336 ST(P) FEMALE 47.8 29-10-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

6 730341471 230195658 SAMIRAN KONWAR 6001778234 ST(P) MALE 47.2 2-9-2002 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

7 730317921 230185401 BEDANTA KUMAR RABHA 6001895450 ST(P) MALE 42.6 18-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

8 730242669 230146563 JURI PATAR 9395797632 ST(P) FEMALE 42 12-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

9 730206921 230101645 PARTHA PRATIM PATAR 6002898795 ST(P) MALE 36.4 12-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

Sl No. Form No. Registration ID Applicant Name Mobile Category Gender Percentage DOB Admission Scheme Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3

1 730522328 230058840 KAUSHIK KAMAL NATH 8822827357 OBC MALE 57 29-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

2 730457410 230249449 POPI BORAH 9864296089 GENERAL FEMALE 56.8 31-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

3 730208052 230126565 DEBAJANI DEVI 8402913231 OBC FEMALE 56.8 17-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

4 730361600 230208844 PUJA BORA 6900982838 GENERAL FEMALE 56.4 29-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR MATHEMATICS PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY

5 730361883 230208927 PRATIM JYOTI KASHYAP 8099066381 OBC MALE 55.4 16-11-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

INSTITUTIONAL CATEGORY : WAITING LIST

SC CATEGORY : WAITING LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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6 730134501 230053920 MANGAL SINGH CHOUHAN 9101180281 GENERAL MALE 55 26-10-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

7 730285465 230166962 ABINASH DEKA 8876624751 OBC MALE 54.6 9-4-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

8 730278720 230164109 SAMIRAN NATH 7896118813 OBC MALE 53.6 5-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY CHEMISTRY

9 730398275 230225101 MAHFUJA BEGAM AMBIA 6001482560 GENERAL FEMALE 52.6 18-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 730382036 230218315 UJJAL KAKATI 7099747599 OBC MALE 52.2 27-6-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

11 730174466 230096248 HIRAK JYOTI DOLOI 9864918249 OBC MALE 51.8 11-12-2003 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 730271105 230160152 JYOTISHMAN BARUAH 8822459995 OBC MALE 51.6 18-8-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

13 730355437 230205700 RITTIKA PAUL 6003247875 GENERAL FEMALE 51.4 29-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

14 730221872 230081935 PUNAM DEKA 9395721425 OBC MALE 51.4 1-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

15 730269982 230159973 NIUTON BORA 6002511268 GENERAL MALE 50 13-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BOTANY

16 730221212 230135100 JADUMONI BORDOLOI 9678290783 ST(P) MALE 50 6-7-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

17 730200664 230124211 SUMAN KUMAR BHUYAN 6003689189 OBC MALE 48.6 17-1-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

18 730208190 230094800 NITISH KUMAR PATAR 9395419292 ST(P) MALE 48.2 29-11-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

19 730412317 230230962 DISHA BORA 6003517492 OBC FEMALE 47.4 29-9-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY

20 730489887 230252668 RUBUL ESTAK AHMED 9365212294 GENERAL MALE 46.2 3-11-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

21 730370622 230169137 BHUPAL DEEP NATH 8811946169 OBC MALE 46 22-12-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

22 730320247 230186947 DIPANKAR MALO 9395308194 SC MALE 44 4-3-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

23 730242669 230146563 JURI PATAR 9395797632 ST(P) FEMALE 42 12-2-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS

24 730310483 230182114 FARUKA AHMED 6000989377 GENERAL FEMALE 41.4 12-5-2005 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR PHYSICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY

25 730244643 230147774 DIPAMONI DEKA 9395502860 OBC FEMALE 41 9-10-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

26 730313287 230167313 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 8822379630 SC MALE 37.6 19-1-2004 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
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